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Nate Eckloff Friday released the board'i com-
pleted recommendationi for UNL organUationi.

.The FAB recommendationi may be appealedat the FAB meeting Thursday.
The recommendations are:

Organization 1976-7- 7 1977-7- 8

allocations final recommendation
American Society
of Interior

Rho
Chi Epsilon
American Guild

Of Organists
Association of

Computing
Machinery

Corn Cobs
Cultural Af-

fairs
Engineering

Board

InnocentsMor-
tar Board

Nebraska

NUPIRG 250 250
Union Program

Council 59,741 53,142.
Wildlife Club 200 200
Society of Wo-

men Engi-
neers 0 , 0 ,

Actuarial Club 0 0
Ag Advisory

Board 0 0
Pre-Ve- ts 0 0
American Inst-

itute of Archi-
tects - 0 300

Contingency
Fund 0 2,500

TOTAL 242,838

Design

0 0
0 0

150 125

40 25
500 400

25.000 23.500

2.050 2.235

130 500

245 303
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250

1,150

16.000

37.500
200

0

0
0

0

0

1.000

10.000

37.500 ,

175
100

$ 200
30.625
4.000

100
75

330
350
450

0
0

0
0

House
Korean Stu-

dent Assoc.
MASA
Organization of

Iranian Stu-

dents
Chinese Culture

Club
AIESEC
Vietnamese Stu-dan- t

Assoc
Arab Student

Assoc.
Student Alumni

Board '

Child Care Pro-

ject
Daily Nebras-kan- s

Geology Club
Semper Fidelis
Student Bar

Assoc.
Undergraduate

Psychology
Organization

Women's Re-

source Center
Student

YWCA
Phi Chi Theta
American Soc-

iety for Per-

sonnel Admin-
istration

Society of
Mechanized Ag
Students

Delta Phi
Alpha

Alpha Tau
Alpha

FAB agenda2,200 2.750

of final recommendations.

$ 175
68.645
4.650

0
100
265
425

0

600
0

0
- 220

0

0

300

5,500

400

2.000

0
950

300

ASUN

Crew
Horticulture
Club

Judo Club
Rugby Club
Ski Club
Soccer Club
Weightlifting

Club v

HEEA
Table Tennis

Club
Boxing Club
BoostHerYell
Squad

Amateur Radio
Club

Cornhusker De-

bate Forum
African Stu-

dent Assoc.
CAIS
Chinese Stu-

dent Assoc.
Cultural Cen-

ter
Gay Action

Group
India Assoc.
International
Club

j
0

1.425

550
0

0

1.725

500
25

1 fl

0

0

0
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5.500

700

0

500
900

900

She's 'THURSDAY"
They already had a girl
for every other day of

the week.ry-f-
. yfA

The Fees Allocation
Board (FAB) will meet to-

night at 7:30 in the Nebra-
ska Union. Room number
will be posted.
I. Approval of minutes.
II. Open forum.
III. Evaluations turned in

and compiled.
IVv Informal discussion of

the appeals process.
V. Other business.
VI. Announcements.

The final FAB meeting
will be Thursday at 6 p.m.
in the Nebraska Union.
Room number will be
announcedT At that meet-

ing, FAB will hear appeals
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ACCOUNTING AND
FINANCE MAJORS
LET US HELP YOU TO

BECOME A CPADeadline delayed
Although Saturday was the deadline specified by the

Fees Allocations Board's (FAB) guidelines for final recom-
mendations on fee allocations, the board will not be fin-
ished until final cuts have been made, possibly tonight.
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student affairs, the extension taken by the board has not
been discussed, although he said there will be no problems
as long as the recommendations are in his hands by the
end of this week. ,

Even if FAB is a few days later than the May 7
deadline for items to be placed on the agenda 'for the
Mav NU Board of Repents meet ins the

OMAHA
402-392-12-

bnday-Tuesda- y nights
COURSES BEGIN MAV M t MOV. M

still can be on the agenda, but the regents will receive
background material late. BOR INN LINCOLN HILTON
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